
 2023-2024 Head Coach List
Trainer Katelyn Lothspeich katelyn.lothspeich@alvordschools.org 509-389-4074

SPORT NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS CELL #
Athletic Director Ricky Mayorga richard.mayorga@alvordschools.org 904-678-6990

Baseball Ryan Darr ryan.darr@alvordschoos.org 951-425-0833

Basketball (Boys) Xaiver Goss xavier.guevaragoss@alvordschools.org 909-538-1577

Basketball (Girls) Pirikana Johnson pirikana.johnson@alvordschool.org 562-305-8670

Cheer Inez Vasquez-Cossio inez.vasquez-cossio@alvordschools.org 714-420-6637

Cross Country (Boys) Reginald Wyatt reginald.wyatt@alvordschools.org 951-743-2289

Cross Country (Girls) Reginald Wyatt reginald.wyatt@alvordschools.org 951-743-2289

Football Shawn Moore shawn.moore@alvordschools.org 909-900-7034

Golf (Boys) 

Golf (Girls)

Soccer (Boys ) Edgar Padilla edgar.padilla@alvordschools.org 951-824-0377

Soccer (Girls) Roberto Rodriguez roberto.rodriguez@alvordschools.org 760-600-1406

Softball Paul Garcia paul.garcia@alvordschools.org 951-809-0260

Swim (Boys) Nicki Lucas nicanor.lucas@alvordschools.org 408-772-5891

Swim (Girls) Nicki Lucas nicanor.lucas@alvordschools.org 408-772-5891

Tennis (Boys) Philip Ugalde philip.ugalde@alvordschool.org 909-283-9259

Tennis (Girls) Philip Ugalde philip.ugalde@alvordschool.org 909-283-9259

Track (Boys)

Track (Girls)

Volleyball (Boys) Rosie Baltazar rbaltazar@riversideunified.org 951-207-5647

Volleyball (Girls)  Lannie Maffucci lannie.maffucci@alvordschools.org 951-751-4619

Water Polo (Boys) 

Water Polo (Girls) 

Wrestling (Boys) Eric Mendez eric.mendez@alvordschools.org 951-206-9463

Wrestling (Girls) Eric Pesante eric.pesante@alvordschools.org 951-454-9251
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